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1 131 QIN Guohuan CHN D] 5.100 12.700 (16)| 4.500 13.233  (7)[ 4.200 13.000 (7)[ 5.200 14.400 (2)| 4.800 13.733  (2)| 4.500 13.133 (4)| 80.199
E|7.700 -0 8.733 8.800 9.200 8.933 8.633
2 134 BARAJAS Angel COL D|5.10013.866 (2)| 5.200 12.233 (16)| 4.500 12.933 (9)[ 5.200 13.366 (13)[ 5.300 13.733  (2)| 5.800 14.000 (1) 80.131
E|8.766 7.033 8.433 8.466 -0.3 8.433 8.200
3 177 VILLA Riccardo ITA D][4.80013.266 (7)|5.20013.300 (6)| 4.400 13.300 (2)[ 5.200 14.033 (4)| 4.500 12.866 (14)| 4.500 12.900 (8)| 79 .665
E| 8.466 8.100 8.900 8.833 8.366 8.400
4 182 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu JPN D|[4.90013.533 (5)[ 5.000 12.266 (15)| 4.200 13.033 (5)| 5.200 13.166 (16)[ 4.900 14.066 (1)| 5.000 13.600 (2)| 79 664
E|8.633 7.266 8.833 8.066 -0.1 9.166 8.600
5 161 EDER Timo GER D|4.80013.566 (4)| 4.800 13.633 (3)| 4.200 12.666 (15)[ 4.800 13.733 (8)| 4.200 12.866 (14)| 4.300 12.833 (9)| 79.297
E|8.766 8.833 8.466 8.933 8.666 8.533
6 106 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM D] 4.00012.900 (13)| 5.500 14.533 (1)| 4.400 13.500 (1)[ 4.000 12.633 (22)| 4.300 12.900 (11)] 3.300 12.200 (20)| 78.666
Ef{9200 -03 9.033 9.100 8.733 -0 8.600 8.900
7 179 KAMIYAMA Haruto JPN D|5.10013.900 (1)[ 4.800 11.533 (20)| 5.000 12.866 (11)| 5.600 14.666 (1)[ 5.100 13.066 (8)| 4.400 12.633 (13)| 78.664
E| 8.800 6.733 7.866 9.066 7.966 8.233
8 155 MANSARD Anthony FRA D]| 490013233 (8)(4.10012.333 (13)[ 4.400 12.400 (22)| 4.800 14.000 (5)| 4.700 13.000 (9)| 4.700 13.300 (3)| 78.266
E|8.333 8.233 8.000 9.200 8.300 8.600
9 132 YANG Chunijie CHN D]|4.20011.733 (23)| 4.900 14.166  (2)[ 4.400 13.033  (5)| 4.000 13.000 (18)| 4.900 13.166 (5)[ 4.300 13.133  (4)| 78.231
E|7.533 9.266 8.633 9.000 8.266 8.833
10 159 YOLSHINA-CASH Alexander GBR D|4.40012.600 (17) 5.000 13.433 (5) 4.000 12.566 (19)| 4.800 13.566 (11) 4.700 13.333  (4)| 4.100 12.466 (15)| 77.064
E| 8.200 8.433 8.566 8.766 8.633 8.366
11 142 ATTIA Mohamed EGY D|4.20013.066 (11)|4.10013.033 (9)| 4.100 12433 (21)[ 4.000 13.100 (17)[ 4.100 12.900 (11)| 4.400 12.933 (7)| 77.465
E| 8.866 8.933 8.333 9.100 8.800 8.533
12 104 BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM D| 3.80012.866 (14)| 3.900 12.400 (12)| 4.200 13.233  (3)| 4.800 12.666 (21)| 4.300 13.166 (5)[ 4.200 13.133  (4)| 77.464
E| 9.066 8.500 9.033 7.866 8.866 8.933
13 175 BRUGNAMI Tommaso ITA D|510013.633 (3)|4.200 11.433 (21)[ 4.300 12.733 (13)| 5.200 13.866  (6)[ 4.100 12.900 (11)| 4.200 12.800 (10)| 77.365
E|8.533 7.233 8.433 8.966 -0.3 8.800 8.600
14 163 KOVALENKO Maxim GER D|4.90013.500 (6)| 4.200 11.666 (18)| 4.200 12.966 (8)[ 4.800 14.066  (3)| 4.800 11.900 (21)| 4.700 12.666 (11)| 76.764
E| 8.600 7.466 8.766 9.266 7.100 7.966
15 153 CAVALLARO Romain FRA D] 4.700 12.266 (20)| 4.000 12.300 (14)| 4.400 13.066 (4)[ 4.800 13.666 (9)| 4.500 12.966 (10)| 4.300 12.466 (15)| 76.730
E|7.566 8.300 8.666 8.966 -0.1 8.466 8.166
16 158 POWELL Winston GBR D/ 4.400 13.100 (10)| 4.400 13.033  (9)[ 3.900 12.600 (18)[ 4.800 13.800 (7)| 4.000 11.066 (23)| 4.400 12.000 (22)| 75599
E| 8.700 8.633 8.700 9.000 7.066 7.600
17 111 SCHWAIGER Alfred AUT D] 4.30012.100 (21)[ 5.300 13.633 (3)| 4.100 12.466 (20)| 4.000 12.933 (20)| 3.900 12.100 (20)| 3.900 12.366 (17)| 75.598
E| 7.800 8.333 8.366 8.933 8.200 8.466
18 150 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN D]4.90013.200 (9)|4.60013.166 (8)| 4.100 12.833 (12)[ 3.200 12.066 (24)| 4.400 11.600 (22)| 4.000 12.100 (21)| 74.965
E|8.300 8.566 8.733 8.966 -0.1 7.200 8.100
19 239 UEMURA Kai USA D|5.10012.866 (14)| 4.300 11.633 (19)| 4.400 12.633 (16)[ 4.800 13.633 (10)[ 4.800 12.133 (19)| 4.600 11.933 (23)| 74.831
E|7.866 -0.1 7.333 8.233 8.833 7.333 7.333
20 232 HAMARAT Volkan Arda TUR D|3.70012.600 (17)[ 3.400 10.433 (23)| 4.100 12.900 (10)| 4.400 13.300 (14)[ 4.20013.166 (5)| 3.800 12.300 (18)| 74.699
E| 8.900 7.033 8.800 9.000 -0.1 8.966 8.500
21 128 OLASZ Xavier CAN D] 4.40011.466 (24)| 3.900 12.633 (11)[ 3.900 12.233 (24)| 4.400 13.300 (14)| 4.200 12.766 (16)| 3.800 12.266 (19)| 74.664
E|7.066 8.733 8.333 8.900 8.566 8.466
22 168 ZAMBORI Zala Samu HUN D[ 4.200 12.333 (19)| 3.400 11.400 (22)[ 4.200 12.633 (16)| 4.000 12.966 (19)[ 3.700 12.400 (18)| 4.500 12.666 (11)| 74.398
E|8.133 8.000 8.433 8.966 8.700 8.166
23 141 AHMED Mostafa EGY D|4.50011.833 (22)| 4.400 11.766 (17)| 4.100 12.700 (14)[ 5.200 12.500 (23)| 4.600 12.633 (17)| 4.100 12.500 (14)| 73.932
E|7.333 7.366 8.600 7.600 -0.3 8.033 8.400
24 118 da SILVA PERDIGAO BRA D] 5.00012.933 (12)[ 3.200 10.100 (24)[ 4.400 12.333 (23)| 4.800 13.566 (11)| 3.800 10.166 (24)| 3.900 8.833 (24)| §7.931
E|[7.933 6.900 7.933 8.766 6.366 4.933
4% swiss nauwe Official Results Provider
GARM1AA---------m-----FNL - 73G 1.0 Report Created FRI 31 MAR 2023 16:53 Page 1/2

EUR(O)VISION
SPORT

OPERATED BY EBU

(o8]
FUJITSU




rtistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

RS 2nd FIG A
,z.mm%‘ - _
gy ainited \ Antalya (TUR), 29 March - 2 April 2023 ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS s
Fp==ad i
.. .. JUNIOR WORLD
'l m .. CHAMPIONSHIPS
.
“‘ 77 ." Men's All-Around Final
L SN7404
SN FRI 31 MAR 2023
Results
| | ﬁ /' ’ T.-‘
Rank Bib Name NoC ‘Q ‘f ‘O O ‘ k] 4 ,/’ ‘ 1L Total
Code hd Vi
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings @ Vault Parallel Bars l\l Horizontal Bar
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